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Competition schedule 

Friday 23rd Feb 2024 
 

16.00 Door opening   
16.00 – 16.50 Warming-up Solo Youth – Solo Male Youth - Solo Free Junior - Solo Free Male 

Junior 
16.10 – 16.50 Manager’s team meeting – Judge meeting (Solo (Male)Youth – Solo (Male) 

Free Junior) 
17:00 – 18.30  Competition Solo Youth – Solo Male Youth (28+1) 
18.45 – 20.15 Competition Solo Free Junior – Solo Male Free Junior (22 +1) 

 
Saturday 24th Feb 2024 
 

07.30 Door opening   
07.45 – 08.35 Warming-up Youth figures + Team Tech Junior 
08.00 – 08.35 Manager’s team meeting – Judge meeting (figure and Team Tech Junior) 
08.45– 11.45 Competition figure Youth (229 + 1PS) 

11.45 – 12.30 Warming-up Team Tech junior +  Duet Youth (without music)  
12.30 – 13.30 Competition Team Tech Junior (12) 

13.30 – 14.15 Warming-up Duo free Junior + Duet Youth (without music) 
14.00 – 14.30 Judge meeting Duet Youth + Duet free Junior+ Combo Youth+ Acro Junior 

14.30 – 15.00 Team parade 
15.00 – 16.30 Competition Duet Youth (21) 

16.30 – 18.00 Competition Duet Free Junior (20) 
18.00 – 18.45 Warming-up Combo Youth + Acro Junior  
18.45 – 19.15 Combo Youth (4) 
19.15– 19.30 Acro junior (2) 
19.30 Ceremony for Solo Free Junior - Solo Male Free Junior -  Solo Youth – Solo 

Male Youth - Team Tech Junior – Duet Youth - Duet Free Junior – Combo 
Youth – Acro Junior 

 
Sunday 25th Feb 2024 
 

07.45 Door opening   
08.00 – 08.50 Warming-up Duo Tech Junior (Mixed) + Team Youth + Team free junior 
08.15 – 08.50 Judge meeting (Duo Tech Junior (Mixed) + Team Free Juniors + Team Youth 
09.00 – 10.30 Competition Duo Tech Junior (16) 

10.30 – 11.00 Warning-up Team Free Junior + Team Youth + solo Tech junior 

11.00 – 12.30 Competition Team Youth (19) 

12.45 – 13.45 Competition Team Free Juniors (12) 
13.45 – 14.15 Ceremony for Duo Tech Juniors, Team Free Junior, Team Youth 
14.15 – 14.45 Warming-up Solo Tech Juniors (without music)  
14.15 – 14.45 Judge meeting (Solo Tech Junior) 

14.45 – 16.00 Competition SoloTech Junior (21) 

16.00 – 16.30 Ceremony for Solo Tech Junior 
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Participating Clubs 
Austria 
 AU Austrian Swimming Federation 
 
Belgium 
 BOUST Blocry, Ottignies et Université de LLN Swimming Team 
 BRASS Brussel Aquatic Synchro Swimming 
 BZK Koninklijke Brugse Zwemclub 
 ENLSynchro Entente des Nageurs Louvièrois de Nage Synchronisée 
 ENN Ecole Natation Nivelles 
 ESN Ecole Seraing Natation 
 KAZSC Koninklijke Antwerpse Zwemclub 
 KVO Kunstzwemvereniging Valkaart Oostkamp 
 KZNA Koninklijke Zwemclub Neptunus Aalst 
 LAQUA Leuven Aquatics 
 MOSAN Liège Mosan 
 RSCM Racing Swimming Club Mechelen 
 RCCM Royal castor Club de Mons 
 SCB Synchro-Club Bree 
 SKF Synchro-Club De Flamingo's 
 WIOS Water Ballet is Onze Sport 
  
Canada 

Canada Artistic Swimming - Regina Synchro 
 
Czech republic 

SK UP Olomouc 
Czechia 
UNBr 
TJ TESLA BRNO z.s.  
SK Meduza Kladno 
SK Neptun Praha 
Kometa Brno 

      
Finland 
 Finnish Swimming Federation  
 Vantaan Pyörre ry 

Jyväskylän Aalto / Aquatics Finland 
 
Luxembourg 
 CNDu  Cercle de Natation de Dudelange 
 Swimming Luxembourg 
  
Netherlands 
 ACZ  Alphense Zwem Club 
 De Dolphin 
 
 
We welcome all participants and the members of the jury and wish them a lot of success. 
 
We also thank the guests and the public for their presence and wish them a pleasant competition. 
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Friday – SOLO FREE YOUTH  
 

Referee: G FURLANETTO 

Assistant Referee: C DENAMUR 
 

 Elements   Ai 

1 Ondrej Cibulka SK NEPTUN PRAHA 1 Walter Strahsberger AUSTRIAN SW. FED. 

2 Arigo Ploy AUSTRIAN SW. FED. 2 Adela Mlcochova SK UP Olomuc 

3 Birgit Coucke LAQUA 3 Frederique Berael BRASS 

4 Zdenka Jantosovicova CZECHIA 4 Lungová Miroslava TJ TESLA BRNO 

5 Hilde Vandenabeele BRASS 5 Jolana Semencova SK NEPTUN PRAHA 
 

 Reserve 

 Patricia Richard ESN 

 Venla Manninen FINNISH SW. FED. 

 Marta Drochytkova KOMETA BRNO 

 

Difficulty Technical Controller 
   
1 Laurence Lambremont BRASS 

2 Daniela Psenickova SK MEDUZA KLADNO 

3 Manyola Yapar ACZ 

R Hélène De Decker SKF 

 
Secretary 
 

BZK Annette Vermout (video) 

SCB David Cooninx 

CNDU Leonie Ruelle 

 
Starting list - Male solo 
 

1 BRASS  NAVEZ Gabriel  2009 

 
Starting list 
 

1 UNBr  FLEKOVÁ Taťána  2009 

2 BRASS VANDENBERGHE Odile  2010 

3 BRASS MERKOURAKI Michelle  2009 

4 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s.  SCHINDLEROVÁ Sofie  2009 

5 Finnish Swimming Federation ERKKILÄ Matilda  2009 

   R : SUNDSTRÖM Eva  2009 

6 ACZ  YAPAR Alara  2010 

7 ESN LHOMME Héléna  2009 

8 BZK THOMAS Lisa  2010 

9 SK UP Olomouc  KUDĚLKOVÁ Klaudie  2009 

10 Kometa Brno  RYBNIKÁŘOVÁ Lucie  2009 

11 AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION MATTER Mara  2011 

12 LAQUA  BRANTS Roos  2009 

13 Finnish Swimming Federation JOENSUU Nelli  2010 
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14 MOSAN  GRAINDOR Lauryne  2010 

15 ENLsynchro GREGOIRE Romane  2009 

16 BOUST RASCHELLA BACCI Julia  2010 

17 Kometa Brno  HRANČÍKOVÁ Magdaléna  2009 

18 Mosan  IZEGRAR Yasmine  2010 

19 BRASS KATAKALIDIS KAVALIERAKIS Danae 2010 

20 RCCM LEROY Louane  2010 

21 RSCM  VAN DEN ABEELE Mona  2010 

22 CNDu  WIRTZ Emilie  2009 

23 Koninklijke Brugse Zwemkring CATHENIS Marie  2009 

24 Synchro-Klub 'De Flamingo's' VANOOST Lieselot  2010 

25 SK Neptun Praha  JAROCHOVÁ Nela  2009 

26 LAQUA  ANTHEUNIS Illi  2010 

27 SK Meduza Kladno  KAUFMANOVA Ema  2009 

28 SKF SANDRA Fien  2009 
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Friday - SOLO FREE JUNIOR 
Referee: G FURLANETTO 

Assistant Referee:   C DENAMUR 
 

 Elements  
 Ai 

1 Ondrej Cibulka SK NEPTUN PRAHA 1 Walter Strahsberger AUSTRIAN SW. FED. 

2 Arigo Ploy AUSTRIAN SW. FED. 2 Adela Mlcochova SK UP OLOMUC 

3 Marta Drochytkova KOMETA BRNO 3 Frederique Berael BRASS 

4 Zdenka Jantosovicova CZECHIA 4 Lungová Miroslava TJ TESLA BRNO 

5 Hilde Vandenabeele BRASS 5 Venla Manninen FINNISH SW. FED. 

 
 Reserve 

 Patricia Richard ESN 

 Jolana Semencova SK NEPTUN PRAHA 

 Birgit Coucke LAQUA 

 
Difficulty Technical Controller 

1 Anna Ringlerová SK NEPTUN PRAHA 

2 Teea Pospiech FINNISH SW. FED. 

3 Aline Bertrand ESN 

R Daniela Čípová KOMETA BRNO 
 

Secretary 
 

CNDu Sarah Deville (video) 

ESN Claudine Lhomme 

LAQUA Kathleen Boogaerts 

 
Starting list – Solo Male 
 

1 Aquadans - RSCM  VAN GORP Jelte  2004 

 
Starting list – Solo 
 
1 SKF HOLVOET Silke  2006 

2 AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION STRAHSBERGER Valentina  2005 

3 RSCM  BERGHMANS Elise  2007 

4 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s.      JETMAROVÁ Karolína  2008 

5 SK Neptun Praha  HANUŠOVÁ Amélie  2007 

6 SK Neptun Praha  SMETANOVÁ Tereza  2006 

7 Synchro Club Bree  COONINX Julie  2005 

8 Vantaan Pyörre ry  PULKKINEN Oona  2006 

9 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s.      LEWCZYSZYNOVÁ Julie  2005 

10 BOUST KOTHONIDIS Iris  2006 

11 CNDu  KELSEN Lena  2005 

   RIBEIRO ALVES Davina  2005 

12 UNBr  KALVODOVÁ Barbora  2008 

13 Jyväskylän Aalto  RIEKKINEN Helka  2005 

14 BRASS SPERLIC Teodora  2007 
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15 SK Meduza Kladno  KESZI Valeria  2007 

16 SKF VANACKERE Kato  2006 

17 RCCM SIMON Gabrielle  2007 

18 BOUST SEREY MENDOZA Elena  2006 

19 SK Neptun Praha  SAUEROVÁ Eliška  2006 

20 Canada  - Regina Synchro CAWKWELL Bronte  2006 

21 RCCM GREGOIRE Mara  2006 

22 Kometa Brno  ČÍPOVÁ Diana  2005 
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Saturday - Figures - U15 

Judge referee: G Furlanetto 
 

Panel Juges 

Panel 1 : 356f Whip Continous spin 720° 
 

1 Chantal Denamur MOSAN 

2 Ines Coudron SKF 

3 Micheline Linard KVO 

4 Marcela Pejsova TJ TESLA BRNO 

5 Venla Manninen FINNISH SW. FED. 

6 Riia Peltonen VANTAAN PYÖRRE 

7 Zdenka Jantosovicova CZECHIA 
Reserve: Hilde Vanden Abeele (BRASS) 

Panel 2 : 441 Saturn 
 

1 Stephanie De Geest KZNA 

2 Adela Viborna SK NEPTUN PRAHA 

3 Lenka Drinovska KOMETA BRNO 

4 Frédérique Berael BRASS 

5 Helena Lauwers RSCM 

6 Walter Strahsberger AUSTRIAN SW. FED. 

7 Victoria Bertozzi ENN 
Reserve: Jolana Semencova (SK Neptun Praha) / Jolana Semencova (Kometa Brno) 

 

Secretary 
 

Panel 1  

VINDEVOGEL Anne Marie WIOS Secretary 

LEBLANC Caroline RCCM Secretary 

KATALIDIS Elisabeth BRASS Secretary 

HOUGARDY Caroline MOSAN Video 

ALEKSASHINA Anna CNDu Start 

 

Panel 2  

DANIELS Christine LAQUA Secretary  

DREESEN Ilse SCB Secretary 

HUYBRECHTS Celine BZK Secretary 

SKF1 SKF Video 

DUTAUR Laure BRASS Start 
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Figure start 
 
Panel 1  356f Whip Continous spin 720°  Start number n°1  
 
Panel 2  441 Saturn    Start number n°58 

 
P_1 CNDu RUELLE Leonie 2008 

1 Brussel Aquatic Synchro Swimming MERKOURAKI Michelle 2009 

2 Brussel Aquatic Synchro Swimming MONTFRAIX Maora 2011 

3 Koninklijke Antwerpse Zwemclub Scaldis STEKLEIN Jelizaveta 2010 

4 Synchro-Klub 'De Flamingo's' DE KEYZER Lize 2009 

5 Waterballet Is Onze Sport KINDERMANS Nell 2009 

6 Synchro-Klub 'De Flamingo's' DE ROO Ibe 2011 

7 CNDu DEVILLE Sara 2009 

8 Brussel Aquatic Synchro Swimming SAVELLA Giulia 2010 

9 Aquadans - RSCM VAN DEN ABEELE Mona 2010 

10 Waterballet Is Onze Sport POPESCU Eva 2010 

11 ENLsynchro BARBOZA Tyméa 2010 

12 Kunstzwemvereniging Valkaart Oostkamp CLAEYS Marit 2009 

13 Finnish Swimming Federation SALO Noora 2011 

14 Kunstzwemvereniging Valkaart Oostkamp MAERTENS Blair 2010 

15 SK Meduza Kladno SOTOVA Tereza 2011 

16 SK Neptun Praha JAROCHOVÁ Nela 2009 

17 Koninklijke Antwerpse Zwemclub Scaldis TUYTTEN Lore 2010 

18 SK Neptun Praha VOGELOVÁ Zuzana 2010 

19 SK Meduza Kladno ATTANASIO Alfredo 2011 

20 Koninklijke Antwerpse Zwemclub Scaldis TUYTTEN Dieuwke 2009 

21 Synchro-Klub 'De Flamingo's' CHRISTIAENS Emma 2010 

22 CNDu ALEKSASHINA Anna 2010 

23 Finnish Swimming Federation PITKÄNEN Hilda 2011 

24 Royal Castor Club Mons BLONDIAU Lola 2010 

25 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. SVOBODNÍKOVÁ Agáta 2011 

26 Royal Castor Club Mons BIAGI Mabelle 2011 

27 ACZ YAPAR Alara 2010 

28 Czechia JUROŠOVÁ Linda-CZ 2009 

29 AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION PETER Katharina 2009 

30 Royal Castor Club Mons DEMARCHE Enora 2011 

31 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. PLCHOVÁ Gabriela 2010 

32 Waterballet Is Onze Sport KOHRS Estée 2009 

33 Finnish Swimming Federation NUOPPONEN Viivi 2011 

34 Synchro-Klub 'De Flamingo's' VERHAEGHE Nina 2011 

35 Synchro-Klub 'De Flamingo's' GHEERAERT Evita 2011 

36 Koninklijke Antwerpse Zwemclub Scaldis VAN BAVEL Elize 2011 

37 Koninklijke Zwemclub Neptunus Aalst RANGAN Lora 2011 

38 Ecole Seraing Natation BRIOU Charlotte 2010 

39 ENLsynchro GREGOIRE Romane 2009 

40 Swimming Luxembourg GROSSMAN Isabelle 2009 

41 Aquadans - RSCM DE WIN Lily 2011 

42 Swimming Luxembourg JUCHNIEWICZ Helena 2010 

43 Kometa Brno RYBNIKÁŘOVÁ Lucie 2009 

44 Finnish Swimming Federation JOENSUU Nelli 2010 
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45 SK Neptun Praha EGRIOVÁ Eliška 2010 

46 Kunstzwemvereniging Valkaart Oostkamp LATESTE Alicia 2010 

47 Koninklijke Antwerpse Zwemclub Scaldis HENS Nina 2011 

48 UNBr FLEKOVÁ Taťána 2009 

49 SK Meduza Kladno DUKOVA Anna 2009 

50 Synchro-Klub 'De Flamingo's' ROOSEBOOM Fran 2009 

51 Liège Mosan LEDUC Anna 2009 

52 Brussel Aquatic Synchro Swimming BERNARD Matilde Maria 2010 

53 Waterballet Is Onze Sport ROGOWSKA Sofia 2009 

54 AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION PSCHICK Emma 2011 

55 Swimming Luxembourg RECH Louise 2010 

56 Swimming Luxembourg MONTAGNY Julia 2009 

57 Brussel Aquatic Synchro Swimming SIDLAUSKAITE Medeina 2011 

58 Czechia SCHINDLEROVÁ Sofie-CZ 2009 

59 Aquadans - RSCM VAN DER BORGHT Amy 2009 

60 Brussel Aquatic Synchro Swimming VERBEKE Lotte 2011 

61 Kometa Brno HRANČÍKOVÁ Magdaléna 2009 

62 Royal Castor Club Mons DE CUBBER Juliette 2009 

63 Leuven Aquatics DE COCK Liv 2010 

64 Swimming Luxembourg LAVIOLA Emilia 2009 

65 Finnish Swimming Federation ERKKILÄ Matilda 2009 

66 Czechia DUKOVA Anna-CZ 2009 

67 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. JUROŠOVÁ Linda 2009 

68 Ecole Seraing Natation MARECHAL Louise 2011 

69 Aquadans - RSCM JI Victoria 2011 

70 SK UP Olomouc KUDĚLKOVÁ Klaudie 2009 

71 Swimming Luxembourg CACCIA Julia Valentina 2011 

72 SK Neptun Praha RŮŽIČKOVÁ Claudia 2010 

73 Kometa Brno HUBÁČKOVÁ Simona 2010 

74 Leuven Aquatics VAN PUT Dorien 2011 

75 Aquadans - RSCM DE TURCK Lily 2010 

76 AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION SCHROTTNER Kira 2010 

77 SK UP Olomouc KUBÍNKOVÁ Amélie 2010 

78 Aquadans - RSCM JORIS Elyana 2011 

79 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. ADAMOVÁ Anežka 2010 

80 Liège Mosan IZEGRAR Yasmine 2010 

81 Kunstzwemvereniging Valkaart Oostkamp LEMAN Tess 2010 

82 Leuven Aquatics ROUCOURT Johanna 2011 

83 Brussel Aquatic Synchro Swimming BAYENAY Ysaline 2010 

84 Royal Castor Club Mons CROMBIN Ines 2011 

85 Liège Mosan BOUSSART Daphné 2011 

86 Kunstzwemvereniging Valkaart Oostkamp VERROENS Lize 2011 

87 Koninklijke Brugse Zwemkring VERRAES Lauren 2010 

88 Koninklijke Brugse Zwemkring DUPONT Ysaline 2009 

89 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. VINCZE Emma 2009 

90 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. HEJDOVÁ Zuzana 2009 

91 Waterballet Is Onze Sport VAN IMPE Lien 2010 

92 Waterballet Is Onze Sport GHEYSELS Nore 2010 

93 Aquadans - RSCM ARLEQUEEUW Laura 2010 

94 Czechia JAROCHOVÁ Nela-CZ 2009 
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95 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. VŘEŠŤÁLOVÁ Tereza 2010 

96 Czechia FLEKOVÁ Taťána-CZ 2009 

97 Kometa Brno JANÁČKOVÁ Klára 2009 

98 AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION SILVA-MESZAROS Lilianna 2011 

99 Ecole Seraing Natation LHOMME Héléna 2009 

100 Synchro-Klub 'De Flamingo's' NEYRINCK Lani 2009 

101 Brussel Aquatic Synchro Swimming KATAKALIDIS KAVALIERAKIS Danae 2010 

102 Liège Mosan GRAINDOR Lauryne 2010 

103 Waterballet Is Onze Sport BOMBEKE Jone 2009 

104 Koninklijke Zwemclub Neptunus Aalst ERAUW Emmelie 2009 

105 Czechia MORBICROVÁ Adéla-CZ 2009 

106 Czechia KUDĚLKOVÁ Klaudie-CZ 2009 

107 Koninklijke Zwemclub Neptunus Aalst STEENHOUT Saar Lief 2010 

108 SK Neptun Praha ŘÍDELOVÁ Natálie 2010 

109 CNDu SEINCE Margaux 2009 

110 Brussel Aquatic Synchro Swimming KATAKALIDIS KAVALIERAKIS Iliana 2010 

111 SK Neptun Praha SMRČKOVÁ Markéta 2010 

112 AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION MATTER Mara 2011 

113 BOUST RASCHELLA BACCI Julia 2010 

114 Koninklijke Brugse Zwemkring BUYSSE Stien 2011 

115 Finnish Swimming Federation MÄKELÄ Pihla 2010 

116 Aquadans - RSCM BEULLENS Lore 2010 

117 Synchro-Klub 'De Flamingo's' VANDEGHINSTE Suzanne 2010 

118 Liège Mosan SCHILLACCI Luna 2009 

119 Aquadans - RSCM DIOUF Nani 2010 

120 Brussel Aquatic Synchro Swimming OTZTURK Defne 2010 

121 Royal Castor Club Mons LEROY Louane 2010 

122 Leuven Aquatics HOETERICKX Ella 2009 

123 Brussel Aquatic Synchro Swimming MORO Viola 2011 

124 Ecole Seraing Natation CHARES Antigone 2009 

125 ENLsynchro MANGIONE Iléana 2010 

126 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. SLOUKOVÁ Emili 2011 

127 Kometa Brno PLACHÁ Daniela 2011 

128 Leuven Aquatics BUELENS Nona 2010 

129 Koninklijke Brugse Zwemkring OVYN Juliette 2009 

130 Koninklijke Brugse Zwemkring MICHIELS Marit 2009 

131 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. SCHINDLEROVÁ Sofie 2009 

132 SK Neptun Praha LISA Elen 2010 

133 Royal Castor Club Mons PETRALITI Margaux 2009 

134 Kunstzwemvereniging Valkaart Oostkamp ANNÉ Emilie 2009 

135 AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION PLOY Laura 2010 

136 AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION KOCIC Emma 2010 

137 Aquadans - RSCM VERVLOET Fleur 2010 

138 Royal Castor Club Mons CHARPENTIER Julie 2009 

139 Kunstzwemvereniging Valkaart Oostkamp BERTEN Alicia 2011 

140 Koninklijke Antwerpse Zwemclub Scaldis NULENS Lili 2011 

141 Aquadans - RSCM ROMBAUTS Yentl 2011 

142 Synchro-Klub 'De Flamingo's' DOMS Laura 2010 

143 Swimming Luxembourg PROULX Sophie 2011 

144 Aquadans - RSCM DE ROOSTER Martha 2011 
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145 Royal Castor Club Mons LECLERCQ Eva 2011 

146 Aquadans - RSCM SOLOVOV Ksenia 2011 

147 Swimming Luxembourg SOLCI Bianca 2009 

148 CNDu WIRTZ Emilie 2009 

149 Finnish Swimming Federation PAAVILAINEN Hilla 2009 

150 Aquadans - RSCM SIEBENS Mirte 2011 

151 Kometa Brno ČARVAŠOVÁ Petra 2010 

152 Koninklijke Zwemclub Neptunus Aalst LANNOO Febe 2010 

153 Leuven Aquatics VANSANTVOET Fien 2011 

154 Koninklijke Brugse Zwemkring CATHENIS Marie 2009 

155 Brussel Aquatic Synchro Swimming NAVEZ Gabriel 2009 

156 SK Meduza Kladno KAUFMANOVA Ema 2009 

157 Synchro-Klub 'De Flamingo's' VANDEWALLE Margot 2011 

158 Koninklijke Antwerpse Zwemclub Scaldis BREUGEM Milena 2010 

159 SK Neptun Praha SIMANDLOVÁ Magdalena 2010 

160 Leuven Aquatics DESCAMPS Nora 2010 

161 SK Neptun Praha POPOVA Sofia 2011 

162 SK UP Olomouc CUŘÍNOVÁ Romana 2010 

163 Koninklijke Zwemclub Neptunus Aalst DE RIDDER Linde 2009 

164 Finnish Swimming Federation KOHONEN Ilmi 2010 

165 Waterballet Is Onze Sport RAEYMAEKERS Merel 2010 

166 Czechia RYBNIKÁŘOVÁ Lucie-CZ 2009 

167 AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION KOROMPAI Luca 2010 

168 Kunstzwemvereniging Valkaart Oostkamp BEUCKELS Adèle 2011 

169 CNDu BRIMAIRE Lily 2010 

170 Koninklijke Zwemclub Neptunus Aalst BONNE Eloise 2009 

171 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. BARTOŠOVÁ Estelle 2010 

172 ENLsynchro METENS Emma 2010 

173 Brussel Aquatic Synchro Swimming MARICUTU Maia-Maria 2011 

174 Leuven Aquatics LAMBERTS Louise 2010 

175 Royal Castor Club Mons CORRENT Faustine 2009 

176 Synchro-Klub 'De Flamingo's' VANOOST Lieselot 2010 

177 Synchro-Klub 'De Flamingo's' SANDRA Fien 2009 

178 BOUST PONOMAREVA Alexandra 2011 

179 Brussel Aquatic Synchro Swimming VANDENBERGHE Odile 2010 

180 Ecole Seraing Natation BAIL Alice 2011 

181 ENLsynchro ARCOLY Inaya 2011 

182 Royal Castor Club Mons LAKHDAR Manelle 2009 

183 Royal Castor Club Mons RIZZO Elina 2009 

184 Brussel Aquatic Synchro Swimming BARILE Elena 2010 

185 BOUST DANI Florie 2011 

186 Aquadans - RSCM DE WIN Emma 2009 

187 Royal Castor Club Mons PARYS Margaux 2010 

188 Royal Castor Club Mons SITSANIDIS Calypso 2009 

189 Koninklijke Antwerpse Zwemclub Scaldis KRUCZEK Zuzanna 2010 

190 Brussel Aquatic Synchro Swimming CABON SANCHEZ Noemi 2010 

191 Kometa Brno OTEVŘELOVÁ Karolína 2010 

192 SK Neptun Praha POUSTKOVÁ Alžběta 2009 

193 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. BULKOVÁ Anička 2011 

194 Aquadans - RSCM TOMASIAN Maria 2010 
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195 Synchro-Klub 'De Flamingo's' SIMOEN Juline 2009 

196 BOUST ROTSCHILD Lilou 2009 

197 Kunstzwemvereniging Valkaart Oostkamp DEHAESE Aureline 2011 

198 Synchro-Klub 'De Flamingo's' VANDAELE Amber 2010 

199 Liège Mosan ESSIARAB Lou 2010 

200 Leuven Aquatics BRANTS Roos 2009 

201 Synchro-Klub 'De Flamingo's' LAURET Celest 2009 

202 Royal Castor Club Mons MOHAMED Elsa 2009 

203 Royal Castor Club Mons PETIT Alexia 2009 

204 SK Neptun Praha PRŮCHOVÁ Barbora 2009 

205 Kunstzwemvereniging Valkaart Oostkamp HOSTE Louise 2010 

206 SK Neptun Praha ZAMAZALOVÁ Viktorie 2011 

207 Synchro-Klub 'De Flamingo's' DEMETS Valentina 2009 

208 Liège Mosan DETAILLE Agathe 2009 

209 Synchro-Klub 'De Flamingo's' LAMPAERT Renske 2010 

210 Koninklijke Zwemclub Neptunus Aalst DE KERPEL Lily 2010 

211 Koninklijke Brugse Zwemkring THOMAS Lisa 2010 

212 Leuven Aquatics LEYN Kira 2009 

213 Finnish Swimming Federation SUNDSTRÖM Eva 2009 

214 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. VRASPÍROVÁ Ella 2011 

215 Czechia KAUFMANOVA Ema-CZ 2009 

216 Royal Castor Club Mons BERTIAUX Léa 2010 

217 SK Neptun Praha ŠMÍDOVÁ Sofia 2010 

218 AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION AIGNER Esther 2010 

219 Synchro-Klub 'De Flamingo's' COUCKE Fran 2010 

220 Brussel Aquatic Synchro Swimming SAVELLA Valeria 2011 

221 Royal Castor Club Mons TIEPIDO Emma 2011 

222 Aquadans - RSCM DEGEETER Bruna 2011 

223 Koninklijke Antwerpse Zwemclub Scaldis MOLCHANOVA Melissa 2010 

224 Koninklijke Zwemclub Neptunus Aalst VANVOLSEM Camille 2011 

225 Royal Castor Club Mons MALENGREAUX Flore 2009 

226 SK Neptun Praha SMĚJOVÁ Liliana 2010 

227 Leuven Aquatics ANTHEUNIS Illi 2010 

228 Brussel Aquatic Synchro Swimming ANDRE Sarobidy 2010 

229 Royal Castor Club Mons LORUSSO Iona 2011 
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SATURDAY – TEAM TECH JUNIOR 

Referee: G Furlanetto 

Panel Judge 
 

 Elements   Ai 

1 Stefanie De Geest KZNA 1 Alexandra Blanckaert KVO 

2 Victoria Bertozzi ENN 2 Hilde Vandenabeele BRASS 

3 Marcela Pejsova TJ TESLA BRNO 3 Anna Zavorkova SK NEPTUN PRAHA 

4 Emma Heyman WIOS 4 Iva Zderadickova SK MEDUZA KLADNO 

5 Kateryna Podgika S LUX 5 Arigo Ploy AUSTRIAN SW. FED. 

 
Reserve 

Sigrid Vergauwe BZK 

Adela Mlcochova SK UP OLOMUC 

Katerina Strasilova TJ TESLA BRNO 

 

Difficulty Technical Controller Synchronisation Technical Controller 

1 Laurence Lambremont BRASS 1 Rachel Brouwaeys BOUST 

2 Anna Ringlerová SK NEPTUN PRAHA 2 Helga Pongracz AUSTRIAN SW. FED. 

3 Sebnem Yapar ACZ 3 Philine Van Tieghem KVO 

R Ines Coudron SKF R Kateřina Bártová SK NEPTUN PRAHA 

 

Secretary 

BOUST Laura Bacci (Video) 

ESN Michelle Machiels (Timer) 

LAQUA Ula Kiendys 

 

Starting list 

 

1 KAZSC 1 CALLENS Kimberley 

  2 COSYN Magritte 

  3 DE GRAVE Lou 

  4 FLORENCE Alice 

  5 HENS Lola 

  6 NADIRASHVILI Nino 

  7 SENTEN Flora 

2 CDNu 1 DEVILLE Sara 

  2 GOMEZ DOMINIGUEZ Henar 

  3 KELSEN Lena 

  4 RIBEIRO ALVES Davina 

  5 RUELLE Leonie 

  6 SCUCCHIA Maithe 

  7 SEINCE Margaux 

 8 WIRTZ Emilie 

3 SCB 1 BOSMANS Anouk 

  2 COONINX Julie 
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  3 DRIJKONINGEN Lara 

  4 GOMMERS Fee 

  5 HAELS Alissa 

  6 SWENNEN Lot 

  7 WINTERS To 

  8 WOUTERS Celeste 

4 WIOS 1 BAUCHE Jasmien 

  2 GEERTS Anaïs 

  3 HEYMANS Lenthel 

  4 KOHRS Elle 

  5 MICHIELS Kato 

  6 RAMPELBERG Nette 

  7 SOUFFRIAU Emma 

  8 WILLEMS Nina 

  R CONSTANDT Laura 

  R SIENAERT Kato 

5 BRASS 1 BEGINE Mathysse 

  2 DADI Nora 

  3 HEVKO Yuliya 

  4 KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Georgina 

  5 PISSOORT Lily-Rose 

  6 SPERLIC Teodora 

  7 VERGNION Laura 

  8 WERT Melina 

6 RSCM 1 AOUN Rania 

  2 BERGHMANS Elise 

  3 DE BAKKER Kara 

  4 PEETERMANS Amber 

  5 ROSIERS Iebeltje 

  6 TOMASIAN Monica 

  R BERGHMANS Mona 

  R COLLIN Luna 

7 BZK 1 BITU Amelie 

  2 CLAEYS Nore 

  3 DEVOS Annelie 

  4 MOENS Veerle 

  5 MUS Mila 

  6 VAEL Laura 

  7 VLAMINCK Luna-Kay 

8 KOMETA BRNO 1 HODEČKOVÁ Nela 

  2 KUBÍČKOVÁ Šárka 

  3 MEDULÁNOVÁ Marie 

  4 OTEVŘELOVÁ Klára 

9 MOSAN 1 BOULANGER Chloé 

  2 DETAILLE Juliette 
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  3 JODOGNE Jeanne 

  4 RENSONNET Lilly 

  5 SCHREDER Iris 

  6 VAN RUSSELT Emilie 

10 RCCM 1 CHANOINE Lola 

  2 DI BATTISTA Laora 

  3 DI SCIACCIA Manon 

  4 GREGOIRE Mara 

  5 HOUBION Elodie 

  6 KAKOVKA Vladislava 

  7 LEBRUN Madeline 

  8 SIMON Gabrielle 

11 KVO 1 ANNO Jade 

  2 DE CRAEMER Lisa 

  3 FIORA Maila 

  4 KERCKHOF Lina 

  5 VANNESTE Lore 

  6 VOET Renske 

12 SK NEPTUN PRAHA 1 CÍSAŘOVÁ Anna 

  2 ELYSBERG Ivana 

  3 HANUŠOVÁ Amélie 

  4 JANDOVÁ Matylda 

  5 JAROCHOVÁ Agáta 

  6 KORBELOVÁ Klára 

  7 SAUEROVÁ Eliška 

  8 SMETANOVÁ Tereza 

  R POSPÍŠILOVÁ Maxine Laura 

  R SOBOTKOVÁ Sarah 
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SATURDAY – DUO FREE YOUTH 

Referee: G Furlanetto 

Panel Judge 
 

 Elements   Ai 

1 Zdenka Jantosovicova CZECHIA 1 Patricia Richard ESN 

2 Rachel Brouwaeijs BOUST 2 Adela Mlcockova SK UP OLOMUC 

3 Nathalie De Roock WIOS 3 Venla Manninen FINNISH SW. FED. 

4 Riia Peltonen VANTAAN PYÖRRE 4 Ondrej Cibulka SK NEPTUN PRAHA 

5 Chantal De Namur MOSAN 5 Alexandra Blanckaert KVO 

 
Reserve 

Sigrid Vergauwe BZK 

Nathalie Lagrange BOUST 

Katerina Strasilova TJ TESLA BRNO 

 

Difficulty Technical Controller Synchronisation Technical Controller 

1 Iselle VAN DE KONIJNENBURG SCB 1 Hélène De Decker SKF 

2 Aleksandra Ananieva BRASS 2 Héléna Pospiech FINNISH SW. FED. 

3 Nanja Elzenga DE DOLFIJN 3 Daniela Psenickova SK MEDUZA KLADNO 

R Nathalie Makow ESN R Manolya Yapar ACZ 

 

Secretary 

KAZSC Katty Lootens (video) 

KZNA Caroline Rosseel (Timer) 

MOSAN Fabienne Henry (Timer) 

 

Starting list Mixed duet 
1 SK Meduza Kladno ATTANASIO Alfredo 

   SOTOVA Tereza 

Starting list 
 

1 SK UP Olomouc CUŘÍNOVÁ Romana 
   KUBÍNKOVÁ Amélie 

2 SKF DE KEYZER Lize 

   ROOSEBOOM Fran 

3 BOUST DANI Florie 

   PONOMAREVA Alexandra 

4 AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION PLOY Laura 

   SCHROTTNER Kira 

5 Kometa Brno  ČARVAŠOVÁ Petra 

   HUBÁČKOVÁ Simona 
   R : PLACHÁ Daniela 

6 BZK CATHENIS Marie 
   THOMAS Lisa 

7 WIOS KINDERMANS Nell 
   KOHRS Estée 
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8 Kometa Brno  HRANČÍKOVÁ Magdaléna 
   RYBNIKÁŘOVÁ Lucie 

9 SK Meduza Kladno DUKOVA Anna 
   KAUFMANOVA Ema 

10 MOSAN  DETAILLE Agathe 

   ESSIARAB Lou 

11 LAQUA BRANTS Roos 

   LEYN Kira 

12 MOSAN  GRAINDOR Lauryne 

   IZEGRAR Yasmine 

13 BRASS KATAKALIDIS KAVALIERAKIS Danae 

   VANDENBERGHE Odile 
   R : MERKOURAKI Michelle 

14 CNDu  ALEKSASHINA Anna 
   BRIMAIRE Lily 

15 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. ADAMOVÁ Anežka 
   HEJDOVÁ Zuzana 

   R : VINCZE Emma 

16 CNDu  SEINCE Margaux 

   WIRTZ Emilie 

   R : DEVILLE Sara 

17 SKF NEYRINCK Lani 

   SANDRA Fien 

18 KZNA DE RIDDER Linde 
   VANVOLSEM Camille 

19 RCCM CORRENT Faustine 
   LAKHDAR Manelle 
   R : LEROY Louane 

20 SK Neptun Praha ŘÍDELOVÁ Natálie 

   SMĚJOVÁ Liliana 

21 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. JUROŠOVÁ Linda 

   SCHINDLEROVÁ Sofie 
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SATURDAY – DUET FREE JUNIOR 

Referee: G Furlanetto 

Panel Judge 
 

 Elements   Ai 

1 Ondrej Cibulka SK NEPTUN PRAHA 1 Zdenka Jantosovicova CZECHIA 

2 Victoria Bertozzi ENN 2 Nathalie Lagrange BOUST 

3 Venla Manninen FINNISH SW. FED. 3 Riia Peltonen VANTAAN PYÖRRE 

4 Lungová Miroslava TJ TESLA BRNO 4 Lenka Drinovika KOMETA BRNO 

5 Walter Strahsberger AUSTRIAN SW. FED. 5 Hilde Vandenabeele BRASS 

 
Reserve 

Marta Drochytkova KOMETA BRNO 

Nathalie De Roock WIOS 

Katerina Strasilova TJ TESLA BRNO 

 

Difficulty Technical Controller Synchronisation Technical Controller 

1 Nathalie Makow ESN 1 Laurence Lambremont BRASS 

2 Helga Pongracz AUSTRIAN SW. FED. 2 Nanja Elzenga DE DOLFIJN 

3 Anna Ringlerová SK NEPTUN PRAHA 3 Kateřina Bártová SK NEPTUN PRAHA 

R Ines Coudron SKF R Daniela Psenickova SK MEDUZA KLADNO 

 

Secretary 

BOUST Alexandra Dili (Video) 

ESN Michelle Machiels (Timer) 

SCB Sandra Goossens (Timer) 

 

Starting list 
 

1 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s.     KUDYNOVÁ Mariana  2007 
   MAJEROVÁ Silvia  2007 
   R : JETMAROVÁ Karolína  2008 

2 CNDu  GOMEZ DOMINIGUEZ Henar 2007 
   RIBEIRO ALVES Davina  2005 

   R : SEINCE Margaux  2009 

3 Entente Nageurs Louvièrois de Nage Synchronisée DRUART Ninon  2008 

   WILLOT Kaily  2008 

4 SK Neptun Praha ELYSBERG Ivana  2007 

   HANUŠOVÁ Amélie  2007 

5 Jyväskylän Aalto ESKELINEN Minea  2006 

   RIEKKINEN Helka  2005 
   R : HYNNINEN Alisa  2006 

6 BRASS KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Georgina 2007 
   SPERLIC Teodora  2007 

7 BOUST DERWEDUWERS Anaïs  2007 

   KOTHONIDIS Iris  2006 

8 ESN DEPAS Alexia  2006 

   WALHIN Ivana  2007 
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   R : TOMIC Anna  2007 

9 ENN DELMOT Alizée  2008 
   VERMAUT Louise  2008 

10 SCB COONINX Julie  2005 
   DRIJKONINGEN Lara  2005 

11 SK Neptun Praha JAROCHOVÁ Agáta  2006 

   POSPÍŠILOVÁ Maxine Laura 2008 

12 AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION REITER Linda  2008 

   SOBOTA Viktoria  2007 

13 Kometa Brno  ČARVAŠOVÁ Nela  2008 

   ČÍPOVÁ Diana  2005 

14 RSCM BERGHMANS Elise  2007 
   PEETERMANS Amber  2006 

15 SK Neptun Praha KORBELOVÁ Klára  2005 
   SAUEROVÁ Eliška  2006 

16 RCCM GREGOIRE Mara  2006 
   SIMON Gabrielle  2007 

17 SK Neptun Praha JANDOVÁ Matylda  2006 

   SMETANOVÁ Tereza  2006 

18 AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION SCHIEMER Christina  2006 

   SCHWANTNER Lina  2006 

19 UNBr  KALVODOVÁ Barbora  2008 

   TOMANCOVÁ Erika  2007 

20 SKF HOLVOET Silke  2006 
   VANACKERE Kato  2006 
   R : DE DECKER Marilyn  2007 
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SATURDAY – COMBO YOUTH / ACRO JUNIOR 

Referee: G Furlanetto 

Panel Judge 
 

 Elements   Ai 

1 Adela Vyborna SK NEPTUN PRAHA 1 Venla Manninen FINNISH SW. FED. 

2 Katerina Strasilova TJ TESLA BRNO 2 Patricia Richard ESN 

3 Arigo Ploy AUSTRIAN SW. FED. 3 Nathalie De Roock WIOS 

4 Chantal DeNamur MOSAN 4 Adela Mlcochova SK UP OLOMUC 

5 Zdenka Jantosovicova CZECHIA 5 Alexandra Blanckaert KVO 

 
Reserve 

Sigrid Vergauwe BZK 

Nathalie Lagrange BOUST 

Lungová Miroslava TJ TESLA BRNO 

 

Difficulty Technical Controller Synchronisation Technical Controller 

1 Kateřina Bártová SK NEPTUN PRAHA 1 Daniela Psenickova SK MEDUZA KLADNO 

2 Hélène De Decker  SKF 2 Ines Coudron SKF 

3 Iselle VAN DE KONIJNENBURG SCB 3 Nanja Elzenga DE DOLFIJN 

R Aleksandra Ananieva BRASS R Helga Pongracz AUSTRIAN SW. FED. 

 

Secretary 

CNDu Lily Brunaire (Video) 

BOUST Isabelle Birsoul (Timer) 

LAQUA Chisitine Daniels (Timer) 

 

Starting list COMBO 
 

1 SK Neptun Praha EGRIOVÁ Eliška 

   LISA Elen 

   POUSTKOVÁ Alžběta 

   PRŮCHOVÁ Barbora 
   RŮŽIČKOVÁ Claudia 
   ŠMÍDOVÁ Sofia 
   SMRČKOVÁ Markéta 
   VOGELOVÁ Zuzana 

2 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. ADAMOVÁ Anežka 

   BARTOŠOVÁ Estelle 

   BULKOVÁ Anička 

   HEJDOVÁ Zuzana 

   PLCHOVÁ Gabriela 

   SLOUKOVÁ Emili 

   SVOBODNÍKOVÁ Agáta 

   VINCZE Emma 
   VRASPÍROVÁ Ella 
   VŘEŠŤÁLOVÁ Tereza 

3 Kometa Brno  ČARVAŠOVÁ Petra 
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   HRANČÍKOVÁ Magdaléna 
   HUBÁČKOVÁ Simona 
   JANÁČKOVÁ Klára 
   OTEVŘELOVÁ Karolína 
   PLACHÁ Daniela 

   RYBNIKÁŘOVÁ Lucie 

4 RSCM ARLEQUEEUW Laura 

   DE TURCK Lily 

   JI Victoria 

   SIEBENS Mirte 

   SOLOVOV Ksenia 

   VERVLOET Fleur 

 
Starting list ACRO 
 

1 Kometa Brno  BUREŠOVÁ Pavla  

   HODEČKOVÁ Nela  

   KUBÍČKOVÁ Šárka  

   LUKÁŠOVÁ Berenika  

   MADĚROVÁ Ema  

   MEDULÁNOVÁ Marie  

   OTEVŘELOVÁ Klára  

2 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s.      BAUEROVÁ Anna  

   GAZDOVÁ Magda  

   GERYKOVÁ Johana  

   KOVÁČIKOVÁ Eliška  

   MARKOVÁ Daniela  

   ŠMÍDOVÁ Amálie  

   ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ Vendula  

   VOJTÍŠKOVÁ Valerie  

   R : JETMAROVÁ Karolína  

   R : MITTAGOVÁ Veronika  
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SUNDAY – DUO TECH JUNIOR 

Referee: G Furlanetto 

Panel Judge 
 

 Elements   Ai 

1 Julie Bouchard ESN 1 Isabelle Demeulenare BOUST 

2 Jolana Semencova SK NEPTUN PRAHA 2 Adela Mlcochova SK UP OLOMUC 

3 Marta Drochytkova KOMETA BRNO 3 Stephanie De Geest KZNA 

4 Eva Dewinter KAZSC 4 Ondrej Cibulka SK NEPTUN PRAHA 

5 Alexandra Blanckaert KVO 5 Arigo Ploy AUSTRIAN SW. FED. 

 
Reserve 

Anna Zavorkova SK NEPTUN PRAHA 

 

Difficulty Technical Controller Synchronisation Technical Controller 

1 Iselle Van de Konijnenburg SCB 1 Séverine COUNE BOUST 

2 Daniela Psenickova SK MEDUZA KLADNO 2 Anna Ringlerová SK NEPTUN PRAHA 

3 Teea Pospiech FINNISH SW. FED. 3 Loes Samyn SKF 

R Nanja Elzenga DE DOLFIN R Aleksandra Ananieva BRASS 

 

Secretary 

SCB Wendy Van der kerken (Video) 

WIOS Anne-Marie Vindevogel (Timer) 

ESN Claudine Lhomme (Timer) 

 

Starting list  
 

1 ESN DEPAS Alexia 
   TOMIC Anna 
   R : WALHIN Ivana 

2 AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION REITER Linda 
   SOBOTA Viktoria 

3 SCB COONINX Julie 
   DRIJKONINGEN Lara 

4 WIOS  KOHRS Elle 
   MICHIELS Kato 

5 UNBr  KALVODOVÁ Barbora 
   R : TOMANCOVÁ Erika 

6 BRASS VERGNION Laura 
   WERT Melina 

7 BRASS BEGINE Mathysse 
   PISSOORT Lily-Rose 

8 RCCM GREGOIRE Mara 
   SIMON Gabrielle 

9 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s.     KUDYNOVÁ Mariana 
   MAJEROVÁ Silvia 
   JETMAROVÁ Karolína 

10 WIOS  SOUFFRIAU Emma 
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   WILLEMS Nina 

11 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s.     GAZDOVÁ Magda 
   MARKOVÁ Daniela 

12 SKF HOLVOET Silke 
   VANACKERE Kato 
   DE DECKER Marilyn 

13 BOUST DERWEDUWERS Anaïs 
   KOTHONIDIS Iris 

14 ENLsynchro DRUART Ninon 
   WILLOT Kaily 

15 Kometa Brno ČARVAŠOVÁ Nela 
   ČÍPOVÁ Diana 

16 RSCM DE BAKKER Kara 
   ROSIERS Iebeltje 

 

SUNDAY – TEAM FREE YOUTH 
Referee: G Furlanetto 

Panel Judge 
 

 Elements   Ai 

1 Venla Manninen FINNISH SW. FED. 1 Patricia Richard ESN 

2 Walter Strahsberger AUSTRIAN SW. FED. 2 Zdenka Jantosovicova CZECHIA 

3 Sigrid Vergauwe BZK 3 Eva De Winter KAZSC 

4 Chantal DeNamur MOSAN 4 Hilde Vandenabeele BRASS 

5 Severine Coune BOUST 5 Anna Zavorkova SK NEPTUN PRAHA 

 
Reserve 

Adela Mlcochova SK UP OLOMUC 

 

Difficulty Technical Controller Synchronisation Technical Controller 

1 Nanja Elzenga DE DOLFIN 1 Aleksandra Ananieva BRASS 

2 Laurence Lambremont BRASS 2 Kateřina Bártová SK NEPTUN PRAHA 

3 Helga Pongracz AUSTRIAN SW. FED. 3 Ines Coudron SKF 

R Anna Ringlerová SK NEPTUN PRAHA R Daniela Psenickova SK MEDUZA KLADNO 

 

Secretary 

BZK Leen Van Landschoot (Video) 

WIOS Sofie De Boeck (Timer) 

ESN Michelle Machiels (Timer) 

 

Starting list  
 

1 KZNA DE KERPEL Lily 

   DE RIDDER Linde 

   ERAUW Emmelie 

   LANNOO Febe 

   STEENHOUT Saar Lief 

   VANVOLSEM Camille 
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   BONNE Eloise 
   RANGAN Lora 

2 KAZSC BREUGEM Milena 
   HENS Nina 
   KRUCZEK Zuzanna 

   MOLCHANOVA Melissa 

   NULENS Lili 

   TUYTTEN Dieuwke 

   VAN BAVEL Elize 

   STEKLEIN Jelizaveta 

3 ENLSynchro ARCOLY Inaya 

   BARBOZA Tyméa 
   GREGOIRE Romane 
   MANGIONE Iléana 
   METENS Emma 

4 BZK BUYSSE Stien 
   CATHENIS Marie 

   DUPONT Ysaline 

   MICHIELS Marit 

   OVYN Juliette 

   THOMAS Lisa 

   VERRAES Lauren 

5 RSCM BEULLENS Lore 

   DE WIN Emma 
   DEGEETER Bruna 
   DIOUF Nani 
   JORIS Elyana 
   TOMASIAN Maria 
   VAN DEN ABEELE Mona 

   VAN DER BORGHT Amy 

   R : DE WIN Lily 

   R : ROMBAUTS Yentl 

6 AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION AIGNER Esther 

   KOCIC Emma 

   KOROMPAI Luca 

   MATTER Mara 
   PETER Katharina 
   PLOY Laura 
   SCHROTTNER Kira 
   SILVA-MESZAROS Lilianna 
   R : PSCHICK Emma 

7 LAQUA ANTHEUNIS Illi 

   BRANTS Roos 

   DE COCK Liv 

   DESCAMPS Nora 

   LAMBERTS Louise 

   LEYN Kira 

   ROUCOURT Johanna 
   VANSANTVOET Fien 
   R : BUELENS Nona 
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   R : VAN PUT Dorien 

8 BRASS 2 KATAKALIDIS KAVALIERAKIS Iliana 
   MARICUTU Maia-Maria 
   MONTFRAIX Maora 
   MORO Viola 

9 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. ADAMOVÁ Anežka 

   BARTOŠOVÁ Estelle 

   BULKOVÁ Anička 

   HEJDOVÁ Zuzana 

   PLCHOVÁ Gabriela 

   SVOBODNÍKOVÁ Agáta 

   VINCZE Emma 
   VŘEŠŤÁLOVÁ Tereza 

10 Finnish Swimming Federation JOENSUU Nelli 
   KOHONEN Ilmi 
   MÄKELÄ Pihla 
   NUOPPONEN Viivi 

   PAAVILAINEN Hilla 

   PITKÄNEN Hilda 

   SALO Noora 

   SUNDSTRÖM Eva 

   R : ERKKILÄ Matilda 

11 WIOS GHEYSELS Nore 

   KINDERMANS Nell 
   KOHRS Estée 
   RAEYMAEKERS Merel 
   ROGOWSKA Sofia 
   VAN IMPE Lien 

12 BRASS 1 R : ANDRE Sarobidy 

   R : BARILE Elena 

   BAYENAY Ysaline 

   MERKOURAKI Michelle 

   SAVELLA Giulia 

   SAVELLA Valeria 

   SIDLAUSKAITE Medeina 

   VERBEKE Lotte 
   KATAKALIDIS KAVALIERAKIS Danae 
   VANDENBERGHE Odile 

13 Czechia  DUKOVA Anna-CZ 
   FLEKOVÁ Taťána-CZ 
   JAROCHOVÁ Nela-CZ 

   JUROŠOVÁ Linda-CZ 

   KAUFMANOVA Ema-CZ 

   KUDĚLKOVÁ Klaudie-CZ 

   MORBICROVÁ Adéla-CZ 

   SCHINDLEROVÁ Sofie-CZ 

   R : RYBNIKÁŘOVÁ Lucie-CZ 

14 MOSAN  DETAILLE Agathe 
   ESSIARAB Lou 
   GRAINDOR Lauryne 
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   IZEGRAR Yasmine 
   LEDUC Anna 
   SCHILLACCI Luna 

15 SKF COUCKE Fran 
   DE KEYZER Lize 

   DEMETS Valentina 

   NEYRINCK Lani 

   ROOSEBOOM Fran 

   SANDRA Fien 

   SIMOEN Juline 

   VERHAEGHE Nina 

   R : VANDEGHINSTE Suzanne 
   R : VANOOST Lieselot 

16 ESN BAIL Alice 
   BRIOU Charlotte 
   CHARES Antigone 
   LHOMME Héléna 

   MARECHAL Louise 

17 RCCM 2 BERTIAUX Léa 

   BIAGI Mabelle 

   BLONDIAU Lola 

   CHARPENTIER Julie 

   CROMBIN Ines 

   LECLERCQ Eva 
   LORUSSO Iona 
   PARYS Margaux 
   R : RIZZO Elina 
   R : TIEPIDO Emma 

18 RCCM 1 CORRENT Faustine 

   DE CUBBER Juliette 

   DEMARCHE Enora 

   LAKHDAR Manelle 

   LEROY Louane 

   MALENGREAUX Flore 

   PETIT Alexia 

   PETRALITI Margaux 
   R : MOHAMED Elsa 
   R : SITSANIDIS Calypso 

19 SK Neptun Praha POPOVA Sofia 
   POUSTKOVÁ Alžběta 
   ŘÍDELOVÁ Natálie 

   RŮŽIČKOVÁ Claudia 

   SIMANDLOVÁ Magdalena 

   SMĚJOVÁ Liliana 

   SMRČKOVÁ Markéta 

   ZAMAZALOVÁ Viktorie 
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SUNDAY – JUNIOR TEAM FREE 
Referee: G Furlanetto 

Panel Judge 
 

 Elements   Ai 

1 Alexandra Blanckaert KVO 1 Hilde Vandenabeele BRASS 

2 Chantal DeNamur MOSAN 2 Sigrid Vergauwe BZK 

3 Arigo Ploy AUSTRIAN SW. FED. 3 Adela Mlcochova SK UP OLOMUC 

4 Lungová Miroslava TJ TESLA BRNO 4 Walter Strahsberger AUSTRIAN SW. FED. 

5 Marta Drochytkova KOMETA BRNO 5 Ondrej Cibulka SK NEPTUN PRAHA 

 

Difficulty Technical Controller Synchronisation Technical Controller 

1 Laurence Lambremont BRASS 1 Helga Pongracz AUSTRIAN SW. FED. 

2 Anna Ringlerová SK NEPTUN PRAHA 2 Nanja Elzenga DE DOLFIN 

3 Loes Samyn SKF 3 Iselle Van de Konijnenburg SCB 

R Daniela Čípová KOMETA BRNO R Helga Pongracz AUSTRIAN SW. FED. 

 

Secretary 

LAQUA Christine Daniels (Video) 

CDNu Lily Brimaire (Timer) 

BOUST Alexandra Dili (Timer) 

 

 
 

Starting list 
 

1 BZK  BITU Amelie 

   CLAEYS Nore 

   DEVOS Annelie 

   MOENS Veerle 

   MUS Mila 
   VAEL Laura 
   VLAMINCK Luna-Kay 

2 MOSAN  BOULANGER Chloé 
   DETAILLE Juliette 
   JODOGNE Jeanne 

   RENSONNET Lilly 

   SCHREDER Iris 

   VAN RUSSELT Emilie 

3 SK Neptun Praha  CÍSAŘOVÁ Anna 

   ELYSBERG Ivana 

   HANUŠOVÁ Amélie 

   JANDOVÁ Matylda 
   JAROCHOVÁ Agáta 
   KORBELOVÁ Klára 
   SAUEROVÁ Eliška 
   SMETANOVÁ Tereza 
   R : POSPÍŠILOVÁ Maxine Laura 

   R : SOBOTKOVÁ Sarah 
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4 KZNA  CALLENS Kimberley 
   COSYN Magritte 
   DE GRAVE Lou 
   FLORENCE Alice 
   HENS Lola 

   NADIRASHVILI Nino 

   SENTEN Flora 

5 RSCM  AOUN Rania 

   BERGHMANS Elise 

   BERGHMANS Mona 

   COLLIN Luna 

   DE BAKKER Kara 
   DE BOER Claire 
   JORIS Yanina 
   PEETERMANS Amber 

6 BRASS  BEGINE Mathysse 
   DADI Nora 

   HEVKO Yuliya 

   KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Georgina 

   PISSOORT Lily-Rose 

   SPERLIC Teodora 

   VERGNION Laura 

   WERT Melina 

7 RCCM  CHANOINE Lola 
   DI BATTISTA Laora 
   DI SCIACCIA Manon 
   GREGOIRE Mara 
   HOUBION Elodie 
   KAKOVKA Vladislava 

   LEBRUN Madeline 

   SIMON Gabrielle 

8 WIOS  BAUCHE Jasmien 

   GEERTS Anaïs 

   HEYMANS Lenthel 

   KOHRS Elle 

   MICHIELS Kato 
   RAMPELBERG Nette 
   SOUFFRIAU Emma 
   WILLEMS Nina 
   R : CONSTANDT Laura 
   R : SIENAERT Kato 

9 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s.      BAUEROVÁ Anna 

   GAZDOVÁ Magda 

   JETMAROVÁ Karolína 

   KOVÁČIKOVÁ Eliška 

   KUDYNOVÁ Mariana 

   MAJEROVÁ Silvia 

   MARKOVÁ Daniela 
   ŠMÍDOVÁ Amálie 
   R : VOJTÍŠKOVÁ Valerie 
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10 AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION  ESCHENBACH Anna 
   KOULAS Irene 
   MAHMUDOVA Farangiz 
   REITER Linda 
   SCHIEMER Christina 

   SCHWANTNER Lina 

   SOBOTA Viktoria 

   STRAHSBERGER Valentina 

   R : KUNZ Eleni 

11 Kometa Brno  BUREŠOVÁ Pavla 

   ČARVAŠOVÁ Nela 

   HRANČÍKOVÁ Magdaléna 
   JANÁČKOVÁ Klára 
   LUKÁŠOVÁ Berenika 
   MADĚROVÁ Ema 
   R : RYBNIKÁŘOVÁ Lucie 

12 SCB  BOSMANS Anouk 

   COONINX Julie 

   DRIJKONINGEN Lara 

   GOMMERS Fee 

   HAELS Alissa 

   SWENNEN Lot 

   WINTERS To 

   WOUTERS Celeste 

 

SUNDAY – SOLO TECH JUNIOR 
Referee: G Furlanetto 

Panel Judge 
 

 Elements   Ai 

1 Hilde Vanden Abeele BRASS 1 Alexandra Blanckaert KVO 

2 Sigrid Vergauwe BZK 2 Chantal DeNamur MOSAN 

3 Adela Mlcochova SK UP OLOMUC 3 Arigo Ploy AUSTRIAN SW. FED. 

4 Walter Strahsberger AUSTRIAN SW. FED. 4 Lungová Miroslava TJ TESLA BRNO 

5 Ondrej Cibulka SK NEPTUN PRAHA 5 Marta Drochytkova KOMETA BRNO 

 

Difficulty Technical Controller 

1 Iselle Van de Konijnenburg SCB 

2 Aleksandra Ananieva BRASS 

3 Kateřina Bártová SK NEPTUN PRAHA 

R Séverine Coune BOUST 

 

Secretary 

KAZSC Katty Lootens (Video) 

WIOS Catherine Rodrigues (Timer) 

CDNu Anna Aleksashina (Timer) 
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Starting list 
 

1 BOUST SEREY MENDOZA Elena  2006 

2 BZK VANDERRIEST Stien  2008 

3 De Dolfijn  ELZENGA Thyra  2008 

4 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s.      ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ Vendula  2006 

5 RSCM  AOUN Rania  2008 

6 SCB  COONINX Julie  2005 

7 AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION STRAHSBERGER Valentina  2005 

8 SKF HOLVOET Silke  2006 

9 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s.      MARKOVÁ Daniela  2006 

10 SK Neptun Praha  SMETANOVÁ Tereza  2006 

11 BRASS VERGNION Laura  2008 

12 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s.      MAJEROVÁ Silvia  2007 

13 BRASS SPERLIC Teodora  2007 

14 SK Neptun Praha  KORBELOVÁ Klára  2005 

15 CNDu  RIBEIRO ALVES Davina  2005 

16 Vantaan Pyörre ry  PULKKINEN Oona  2006 

17 BRASS WERT Melina  2008 

18 UNBr  TOMANCOVÁ Erika  2007 

19 RSCM  BERGHMANS Elise  2007 

20 SKF DE DECKER Marilyn  2007 

21 Kometa Brno  ČÍPOVÁ Diana  2005 
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We want to thanks all our sponsors !  


